INSTITUCION

TIPO

NOMBRE(S) DEL

NUMERO DE

PERIODO

Durango

Durango

Durango

3 resultadosde 3

Fiscalia General
del Estado

Fiscalia General
del Estado

Fiscalia General
del Estado

en Contratos

PROCEDIMIENTO

Adjudicacion
directa

Adjudicacién
directa

Adjudicacion
directa

ADJUDICADO

WALBERTO
JESUS ALEMAN
MARTINEZ

WALBERTO
JESUS ALEMAN
MARTINEZ

SERVICIOS
BROXEL S.A.P.I.
DE C.V.

SERVICIOS
BROXEL S.A.P.I.
DE C.V.

SERVICIOS
BROXEL S.A.P..
DE C.V.

CONTRATO

FGED/006/2022

FGED/003/2024

FGED/003/2023

$3,500,000.00

REPORTADO

01/01/2022 -
31/03/2022

01/01/2024 -
31/03/2024

01/01/2023 -
31/03/2023

7~



